
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF
REVENUE; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1993;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199301080000
07001

01/08/1993
10:31:20 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PINEY
WOODS COAL
INC

199302080000
36691

02/08/1993
11:15:10 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PINEY
WOODS COAL
INC

199302090000
37861

02/09/1993
09:54:44 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BELL,
RICHARD

199302090000
37871

02/09/1993
09:54:45 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HERNANDEZ,
LORI L

199301220000
22301

01/22/1993
04:00:45 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DOVE COAL
CORP

199301220000
22281

01/22/1993
04:00:43 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DOVE COAL
CORP

199301280000
27142

01/28/1993
02:21:15 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

DALE, SONIA I

199301280000
27141

01/28/1993
02:21:15 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES DALE, SONIA I

199301290000
28451

01/29/1993
02:18:32 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ELLIS,
MICHAEL A

199301290000
28441

01/29/1993
02:18:31 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ELLIS,
MICHAEL A

199303020000
57711

03/02/1993
09:56:59 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES DEHAVEN,
CHRISTOPHE
R

199303120000
70521

03/12/1993
12:54:54 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PINEY
WOODS COAL
INC

199304070000
93181

04/07/1993
08:12:09 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PINEY
WOODS COAL
INC

199304080000
95661

04/08/1993
12:10:09 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

ROTHENSTIN
E, RONALD D

199304160001
05211

04/16/1993
01:56:45 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MCCARTNEY,
CHARLES
CURTIS

199304160001
05191

04/16/1993
01:56:43 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MCCARTNEY,
CHARLES
CURTIS

199304160001
05201

04/16/1993
01:56:44 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MCCARTNEY,
CHARLES
CURTIS

199304190001
07111

04/19/1993
01:15:10 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

JARVIS,
DAVID J



199304220001
11201

04/22/1993
09:46:14 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HERNANDEZ,
JESSE

199304220001
11211

04/22/1993
09:46:17 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WOMBLE,
HUNTER S

199304220001
11221

04/22/1993
09:46:18 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

APPLETON,
THOMAS H

199305030001
23541

05/03/1993
11:46:01 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

GFB STEEL
INC

199305070001
30371

05/07/1993
12:32:39 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LEADER,
DORIS

199305070001
30381

05/07/1993
12:32:40 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LEADER,
HAROLD

199305070001
30531

05/07/1993
01:04:30 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

PROCESS
KNOWLEDGE
CORP

199212070002
91861

199305070001
30532

05/07/1993
01:04:30 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES PROCESS
KNOWLEDGE
CORP

199212140003
00081

199305070001
30541

05/07/1993
01:04:32 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

SHELBY
SYSTEMS INC

199305070001
30542

05/07/1993
01:04:32 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES SHELBY
SYSTEMS INC

199212140003
00081

199305070001
30551

05/07/1993
01:04:33 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

SHELBY
SYSTEMS INC

199309290003
00091

199305070001
30552

05/07/1993
01:04:33 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES SHELBY
SYSTEMS INC


