Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1993;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199301080000 07001	01/08/1993 10:31:20 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PINEY WOODS COAL INC						
199302080000 36691	02/08/1993 11:15:10 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PINEY WOODS COAL INC						
199302090000 37861	02/09/1993 09:54:44 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BELL, RICHARD						
199302090000 37871	02/09/1993 09:54:45 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HERNANDEZ, LORI L						
199301220000 22301	01/22/1993 04:00:45 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DOVE COAL CORP						
199301220000 22281	01/22/1993 04:00:43 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DOVE COAL CORP						
199301280000 27142	01/28/1993 02:21:15 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	DALE, SONIA I						
199301280000 27141	01/28/1993 02:21:15 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	DALE, SONIA I						
199301290000 28451	01/29/1993 02:18:32 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ELLIS, MICHAEL A						
199301290000 28441	01/29/1993 02:18:31 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ELLIS, MICHAEL A						
199303020000 57711	03/02/1993 09:56:59 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	DEHAVEN, CHRISTOPHE R						
199303120000 70521	03/12/1993 12:54:54 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PINEY WOODS COAL INC						
199304070000 93181	04/07/1993 08:12:09 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PINEY WOODS COAL INC						
199304080000 95661	04/08/1993 12:10:09 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	ROTHENSTIN E, RONALD D						
199304160001 05211	04/16/1993 01:56:45 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MCCARTNEY, CHARLES CURTIS						
199304160001 05191	04/16/1993 01:56:43 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MCCARTNEY, CHARLES CURTIS						
199304160001 05201	04/16/1993 01:56:44 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MCCARTNEY, CHARLES CURTIS						
199304190001 07111	04/19/1993 01:15:10 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	JARVIS, DAVID J						

199304220001 11201	04/22/1993 09:46:14 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HERNANDEZ, JESSE				
199304220001 11211	04/22/1993 09:46:17 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WOMBLE, HUNTER S				
199304220001 11221	04/22/1993 09:46:18 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	APPLETON, THOMAS H				
199305030001 23541	05/03/1993 11:46:01 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	GFB STEEL INC				
199305070001 30371	05/07/1993 12:32:39 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LEADER, DORIS				
199305070001 30381	05/07/1993 12:32:40 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LEADER, HAROLD				
199305070001 30531	05/07/1993 01:04:30 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	PROCESS KNOWLEDGE CORP			199212070002 91861	
199305070001 30532	05/07/1993 01:04:30 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	PROCESS KNOWLEDGE CORP			199212140003 00081	
199305070001 30541	05/07/1993 01:04:32 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	SHELBY SYSTEMS INC				
199305070001 30542	05/07/1993 01:04:32 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	SHELBY SYSTEMS INC			199212140003 00081	
199305070001 30551	05/07/1993 01:04:33 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	SHELBY SYSTEMS INC	 	 	199309290003 00091	
199305070001 30552	05/07/1993 01:04:33 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	SHELBY SYSTEMS INC				